Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск (4832)59-03-52

Total
height A
Outer
diameter
0  E
45-degree
height F
(Straight)
Height D
(Total)
Height F+D
Length
H
DN DN mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
WL-BS БО-50 50 50 110 175 175 230 370 80 80 70 150 126
WL-BS80-80 80 80 160 245 245 320 500 100 110 100 210 182
WL-BS 100-100 100 100 160 335 335 345 590 110 120 180 300 188
WL -BS150-150 150 150 225 420 420 450 705 160 170 230 400 266
WL-BS 150-125 150 125 225 420 420 450 705 160 170 230 400 266
WL-BS15O-100 150 rdp 225 420 420 450 705 160 170 230 400 266
WL -BS200-200 200 200 315 575 575 625 940 225 235 315 550 373
WL -BS200-150 200 150 315 575 575 625 940 225 235 315 550 373
WL -BS200-125 200 125 315 575 575 625 940 225 235 315 550 373
WL-BS250-250 250 250 400 550 550 700 1050 280 260 290 550 450
WL-BS250-200 250 200 400 550 550 700 1050 280 260 290 550 450
WL-BS25O-150 250 150 400 550 550 700 1050 280 260 290 550 450
WL-BS300-300 300 300 400 700 700 780 1200 320 340 380 720 503
WL-BS300-250 300 250 400 700 700 780 1200 320 340 380 720 503
SFPF Series FRP Strainer
SFPF SERIES FRP STRAINER

D(mm)
Height
H(mm)
Height of
water inlet
H l(m m )
Height of
water outlet
H2(mm)
Water inlet size
DN(mm)
Water outlet size
DN(mm)
Width
L(mm)
WL-SSGF159 159 250 165 85 DN32 DN32 359
WL-SSGF159 159 250 165 85 DN40 DN40 359
WL-SSGF159 159 250 165 85 DN50 DN50 359
WL-SSGF219 219 350 230 120 DN65 DN65 419
WL-SSGF219 219 350 230 120 DN80 DN80 419
WL-SSGF273 273 400 265 135 DN100 DN100 473
WL-SSGF273 273 400 265 135 DN125 DN125 473
WL-SSGF273 273 400 265 135 DN150 DN150 473
WL-SSGF325 325 490 330 160 DN200 DN200 525
WL-SSGF400 400 520 340 160 DN250 DN250 600
Parallet inlet and outlet type
Model
Diameter
D(mm)
Height
H(mm)
Height of
water inlet
Hl(mm)
Height of
water outlet
H2(mm)
Water inlet size Water outlet size Width
DN(mm) DN(mm) L(mm)
WL-SSPF159 159 250 125 125 DN32 DN32 359
WL-SSPF159 159 250 125 125 DN40 DN40 359
WL-SSPF159 159 250 125 125 DN50 DN50 359
WL-SSPF219 219 350 175 175 DN65 DN65 419
WL-SSPF219 219 350 175 175 DN80 DN80 419
WL-SSPF273 273 400 200 200 DN100 DN100 473
WL-SSPF273 273 400 200 200 DN125 DN125 473
WL-SSPF273 273 400 200 200 DN150 DN150 473
WL-SSPF325 325 490 246 246 DN200 DN200 525
WL-SSPF400 400 520 260 260 DN250 DN250 600
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04